Technical Data Sheet
Orenco Systems® Inc. , 814 Airway Ave., Sutherlin, OR 97479 USA • 800-348-9843 • 541-459-4449 • www.orenco.com NTD-PU-PF-1
Rev. 5.0, © 03/17
Page 1 of 5
PF Series 60-Hz, 4-inch (100-mm)
Submersible Effluent Pumps
Applications
Our 4-inch (100-mm) Submersible Effluent Pumps are designed to

Motor
Franklin
Liquid End
Discharge Connection
Bypass Orifice
Suction Connection
LR80980
LR2053896
Powered by
Orenco Systems® Inc. , 814 Airway Ave., Sutherlin, OR 97479 USA • 800-348-9843 • 541-459-4449 • www.orenco.com NTD-PU-PF-1
Rev. 5.0, © 03/17
Page 2 of 5
Technical Data Sheet
Specifications
Pump Model
PF100511 10 (0.6) 0.50 (0.37) 1 115 120 12.7 12.7 6 1 ¼ in. GFP 23.0 (660) 16 (406) 26 (12) 300
PF100511CV 10 (0.6) 0.50 (0.37) 1 115 120 12.7 12.7 6 1 ¼ in. GFP 23.0 (660) 16 (406) 26 (12) 300
PF100512 10 (0.6) 0.50 (0.37) 1 230 240 6.3 6.3 6 1 ¼ in. GFP 23.0 (660) 16 (406) 26 (12) 300
PF10053200 10 (0.6) 0.50 (0.37) 3 200 208 3.8 3.8 6 1 ¼ in. GFP 23.0 (660) 16 (406) 26 (12) 300
PF100712 4, 5 10 (0.6) 0.75 (0.56) 1 230 240 8.3 8.3 8 1 ¼ in. GFP 25.9 (658) 17 (432) 30 (14) 300
PF10073200 4, 5 10 (0.6) 0.75 (0.56) 3 200 208 5.1 5.2 8 1 ¼ in. GFP 25.4 (645) 17 (432) 31 (14) 300
PF101012 5, 6 10 (0.6) 1.00 (0.75) 1 230 240 9.6 9.6 9 1 ¼ in. GFP 27.9 (709) 18 (457) 33 (15) 100
PF10103200 5, 6 10 (0.6) 1.00 (0.75) 3 200 208 5.5 5.5 9 1 ¼ in. GFP 27.3 (693) 18 (457) 37 (17) 300
PF102012 5, 6, 7, 8 10 (0.6) 2.00 (1.49) 1 230 240 12.1 12.1 18 1 ¼ in. SS 39.5 (1003) 22 (559) 48 (22) 100
PF102032 5, 6, 8 10 (0.6) 2.00 (1.49) 3 230 240 7.5 7.6 18 1 ¼ in. SS 37.9 (963) 20 (508) 44 (20) 300
PF10203200 5, 6, 8 10 (0.6) 2.00 (1.49) 3 200 208 8.7 8.7 18 1 ¼ in. SS 37.9 (963) 20 (508) 44 (20) 300
PF150311 15 (1.0) 0.33 (0.25) 1 115 120 8.7 8.8 3 1 ¼ in. GFP 19.5 (495) 15 (380) 23 (10) 300
PF150312 15 (1.0) 0.33 (0.25) 1 230 240 4.4 4.5 3 1 ¼ in. GFP 19.5 (495) 15 (380) 23 (10) 300
PF200511 20 (1.3) 0.50 (0.37) 1 115 120 12.3 12.5 4 1 ¼ in. GFP 22.3 (566) 18 (457) 25 (11) 300
PF200512 20 (1.3) 0.50 (0.37) 1 230 240 6.4 6.5 4 1 ¼ in. GFP 22.5 (572) 18 (457) 26 (12) 300
PF20053200 20 (1.3) 0.50 (0.37) 3 200 208 3.7 3.8 4 1 ¼ in. GFP 22.3 (566) 18 (457) 26 (12) 300
PF201012 4, 5 20 (1.3) 1.00 (0.75) 1 230 240 10.5 10.5 7 1 ¼ in. GFP 28.4 (721) 20 (508) 33 (15) 100
PF20103200 4, 5 20 (1.3) 1.00 (0.75) 3 200 208 5.8 5.9 7 1 ¼ in. GFP 27.8 (706) 20 (508) 33 (15) 300
PF201512 4, 5 20 (1.3) 1.50 (1.11) 1 230 240 12.4 12.6 9 1 ¼ in. GFP 34.0 (864) 24 (610) 41 (19) 100
PF20153200 4, 5 20 (1.3) 1.50 (1.11) 3 200 208 7.1 7.2 9 1 ¼ in. GFP 30.7 (780) 20 (508) 35 (16) 300
PF300511 30 (1.9) 0.50 (0.37) 1 115 120 11.8 11.8 3 1 ¼ in. GFP 21.3 (541) 20 (508) 28 (13) 300
PF300512  30 (1.9) 0.50 (0.37) 1 230 240 6.2 6.2 3 1 ¼ in. GFP 21.3 (541) 20 (508) 25 (11) 300
PF30053200 30 (1.9) 0.50 (0.37) 3 200 208 3.6 3.6 3 1 ¼ in. GFP 21.3 (541) 20 (508) 25 (11) 300
PF300712 30 (1.9) 0.75 (0.56) 1 230 240 8.5 8.5 5  1 ¼ in. GFP 24.8 (630) 21 (533) 29 (13) 300
PF30073200 30 (1.9) 0.75 (0.56) 3 200 208 4.9 4.9 5 1 ¼ in. GFP 24.6 (625) 21 (533) 30 (14) 300
PF301012 4 30 (1.9) 1.00 (0.75) 1 230 240 10.4 10.4 6 1 ¼ in. GFP 27.0 (686) 22 (559) 32 (15) 100
PF30103200 4 30 (1.9) 1.00 (0.75) 3 200 208 5.8 5.8 6 1 ¼ in. GFP 26.4 (671) 22 (559) 33 (15) 300
PF301512 4, 5 30 (1.9) 1.50 (1.11) 1 230 240 12.6 12.6 8 1 ¼ in. GFP 32.8 (833) 24 (610) 40 (18) 100
PF30153200 4, 5 30 (1.9) 1.50 (1.11) 3 200 208 6.9 6.9 8 1 ¼ in. GFP 29.8 (757) 22 (559) 34 (15) 300
PF301534 4, 5 30 (1.9) 1.50 (1.11) 3 460 480 2.8 2.8 8 1 ¼ in. GFP 29.5 (685) 22 (559) 34 (15) 300
PF302012 5, 6, 7 30 (1.9) 2.00 (1.49) 1 230 240 11.0 11.0 10 1 ¼ in. SS 35.5 (902) 26 (660) 44 (20) 100
PF30203200 5, 6 30 (1.9) 2.00 (1.49) 3 200 208 9.3 9.3 10 1 ¼ in. SS 34.0 (864) 24 (610) 41 (19) 300
PF303012 5, 6, 7, 8 30 (1.9) 3.00 (2.23) 1 230 240 16.8 16.8 14 1 ¼ in. SS 44.5 (1130) 33 (838) 54 (24) 100
PF303032 5, 6, 8 30 (1.9) 3.00 (2.23) 3 230 240 10.0 10.1 14 1 ¼ in. SS 44.3 (1125) 27 (686) 52 (24) 300
PF305012 5, 6, 7, 8 30 (1.9) 5.00 (3.73) 1 230 240 25.6 25.8 23 1 ¼ in. SS 66.5 (1689) 53 (1346) 82 (37) 100
PF305032 5, 6, 8 30 (1.9) 5.00 (3.73) 3 230 240 16.6 16.6 23 1 ¼ in. SS 60.8 (1544) 48 (1219) 66 (30) 300
PF30503200 5, 6, 8 30 (1.9) 5.00 (3.73) 3 200 208 18.7 18.7 23 1 ¼ in. SS 60.8 (1544) 48 (1219) 66 (30) 300
PF500511 50 (3.2) 0.50 (0.37) 1 115 120 12.1 12.1 2 2 in. SS 20.3 (516) 24 (610) 27 (12) 300
PF500512 50 (3.2) 0.50 (0.37) 1 230 240 6.2 6.2 2 2 in. SS 20.3 (516) 24 (610) 27 (12) 300
PF500532 50 (3.2) 0.50 (0.37) 3 230 240 3.0 3.0 2 2 in. SS 20.3 (516) 24 (610) 28 (13) 300
PF50053200 50 (3.2) 0.50 (0.37) 3 200 208 3.7 3.7 2 2 in. SS 20.3 (516) 24 (610) 28 (13) 300
PF500534 50 (3.2) 0.50 (0.37) 3 460 480 1.5 1.5 2 2 in. SS 20.3 (516) 24 (610) 28 (13) 300
PF500712 50 (3.2) 0.75 (0.56) 1 230 240 8.5 8.5 3 2 in. SS 23.7 (602) 25 (635) 31 (14) 300
PF500732 50 (3.2) 0.75 (0.56) 3 230 240 3.9 3.9 3 2 in. SS 23.7 (602) 25 (635) 32 (15) 300
De
si
gn
 g

g)
Ra
te
d
cy
cl
es
/d
ay
Orenco Systems® Inc. , 814 Airway Ave., Sutherlin, OR 97479 USA • 800-348-9843 • 541-459-4449 • www.orenco.com NTD-PU-PF-1
Rev. 5.0, © 03/17
Page 3 of 5
Technical Data Sheet
Specifications, cont.
Pump Model
PF50073200 50 (3.2) 0.75 (0.56) 3 200 208 4.9 4.9 3 2 in. SS 23.1 (587) 26 (660) 32 (15) 300
PF500734 50 (3.2) 0.75 (0.56) 3 460 480 1.8 1.8 3 2 in. SS 34.8 (884) 25 (635) 31 (14) 300
PF501012 50 (3.2) 1.00 (0.75) 1 230 240 10.1 10.1 4 2 in. SS 27.0 (686) 26 (660) 35 (16) 100
PF50103200 50 (3.2) 1.00 (0.75) 3 200 208 5.7 5.7 4 2 in. SS 26.4 (671) 26 (660) 39 (18) 300
PF501034 50 (3.2) 1.00 (0.75) 3 460 480 2.2 2.2 4 2 in. SS 26.4 (671) 26 (660) 39 (18) 300
PF5015124 50 (3.2) 1.50 (1.11) 1 230 240 12.5 12.6 5 2 in. SS 32.5 (826) 30 (762) 41 (19) 100
PF501532004 50 (3.2) 1.50 (1.11) 3 200 208 7.0 7.0 5 2 in. SS 29.3 (744) 26 (660) 35 (16) 300
PF503012 4, 5, 7, 8 50 (3.2) 3.00 (2.23) 1 230 240 17.7 17.7 8 2 in. SS 43.0 (1092) 37 (940) 55 (25) 100
PF50303200 4, 5, 8 50 (3.2) 3.00 (2.23) 3 200 208 13.1 13.1 8 2 in. SS 43.4 (1102) 30 (762) 55 (25) 300
PF503034 4, 5, 8 50 (3.2) 3.00 (2.23) 3 460 480 5.3 5.3 8 2 in. SS 40.0 (1016) 31 (787) 55 (25) 300
PF505012 5,6,7,8 50 (3.2) 5.00 (3.73) 1 230 240 26.2 26.4 13 2 in. SS 65.4 (1661) 55 (1397) 64 (29) 300
PF505032 5,6,7,8 50 (3.2) 5.00 (3.73) 3 230 240 16.5 16.5 13 2 in. SS 59.3 (1506) 49 (1245) 64 (29) 300
PF751012 75 (4.7) 1.00 (0.75) 1 230 240 9.9 10.0 3 2 in. SS 27.0 (686) 27 (686) 34 (15) 100
PF751512 75 (4.7) 1.50 (1.11) 1 230 240 12.1 12.3 4 2 in. SS 33.4 (848) 30 (762) 44 (20) 100
1 GFP = glass-filled polypropylene; SS = stainless steel. The 1 ¼-in. NPT GFP discharge is 2 7⁄8 in. octagonal across flats; the 1 ¼-in. NPT SS discharge is 2 1⁄8 in. octagonal across flats; and the 2-in.
NPT SS discharge is 2 7⁄8 in. hexagonal across flats. Discharge is female NPT threaded, U.S. nominal size, to accommodate Orenco® discharge hose and valve assemblies. Consult your Orenco Distributor